Einzelrangliste

Rang Name

1 Kessler
2 Hossle
3 Graf
5 Graf
4 Graf
6 Brehm
7 Schumacher
8 Hitz
9 Schatzmann
10 Marki
11 Willi
12 Keller
13 De Min
14 Chopard
15 Wieser
16 Schatzmann
17 Baumann
18 Karli
19 Locher
20 Hitz
21 Schumacher
22 Mattana
23 Bauer
24 Mauller
25 Forrer
26 Nyffeler
27 Fedrizzi
28 Ferrara
29 Finsterwald
30 Chopard
31 Hodel
35 Weber
32 Berner
33 Kessler
34 Hill
36 Berner
37 Hof
38 Suter
40 Maeki
39 Dinkel
41 Fellmann

34. Winterschiessen 2012

Lauffohr SG - Villigen SG

Vorname

Bernhard
Michael
Bernhard
Morena
Alexander
Jasmin
Walter
Berta
Thomas
Dieter
Markus
Bruno
Roland
Thomas
Marcel
Theres
Paul
Max
Ernst
Jurg
Hans
Bruno
Marco
Rolf
Hans Ulrich
Patric
Reto
Claudio
Hugo
René
Anton
Roy

Urs
Sonja
Burkhard
Dominique
Christian
Rico
Walter
Rolf
Max

Jg.

56
76
54
82
92
84
76
52
80
45
85
44
33
77
56
56
56
48
54
60
76
54
72
60
40
80
57
72
45
84
44
79
52
52
39
80
48
64
57
66
49

Waffe

Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
STD

Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Kar

Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw90
Stgw 57
Stgw90
Stgw 57
Stgw90
Stgw90

Resultat

50
50
50
49
49
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
39
38
38
37

Tiefsch.

97
97
94
99
90
99
95
92
84
99
94
93
90
82
75
98
97
94
92
87
87
83
84
96
95
84
98
97
89
83
87
87
86
80
78
91
75
85
91
80
65

Verein

SG Villigen
SG Lauffohr
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Lauffohr
SG Lauffohr
SG Lauffohr
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Lauffohr
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Lauffohr
SG Lauffohr
SG Lauffohr
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Lauffohr
SG Villigen
SG Lauffohr
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen



42 Mutti

43 Sandmeier
45 Siedler

44 Riudt

46 Stager

47 Riudt

48 Marki

49 Riudt

50 Bauer

Walter
Werner
Pius
Sigfried
Thomas
Ramona
Walter
Jaqueline
Putthiya

24
43
38
66
63
71
22
98
73

Kar

Stgw 90
Kar

Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90

36
36
35
35
34
32
27
26
26

89
59
93
65
90
79
47
93
49

SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen
SG Villigen



